2019 M. LIETUVOS R. BURIAVIMO TAURES REGATA 2019 05 10-12, NIDA OPTIMIST U16

Provisional Result
Entries: 77
Races Sailed: 4

Discard:

Sail No
68
130
56
140
155
469

100
142
865
475
587
153

159
1050

711
EST236
323
451
102
588
590
8381
77
1378
93
69
595
145
98
308
383
1926
309
303
1030
216
786
2762
1861
555
701

0

Helm

RICARDS MUCINS
ANDRIAS SEPP
VYKINTAS MIZGIRIS
EMILS MIKUS BASKEVICS
VILIUS VASIULIS
DEIMANTAS VALEIKA
NOJUS MOCKUS
DOMAS JANCIUKAS
KARDO REMI KAAR
MEDA RIMAITE
KARLINA VAIVODE
ROKAS GOLUBOVAS
TOMAS BLINSTRUBAS
AGATE EINAUSE
MARIUS ANTANAVICIUS
RIHARDS PLAVINS
RAPOLAS NORVAISAS
JONAS VIMANTAS
TADAS LUKOSEVICIUS
EMILS AMSILS

ANGELIINA MARIA ISABEL OUNAP

KRISTIANA PAULA SIMANS
KRISTUPAS ALSEIKA
NERINGA TUMINAUSKAITE
ROKAS JASAITIS
EDUARDS MUCINS
PERT SALUNDI

EMMA MIA KAAR

RUTA MAZUNAVICIOTE
BENAS BESTAUSKAS
MATAS KNIUBAS

ROKAS GERMANAVICIUS
NOJUS VOLUNGEVICIUS
MARTIN RAHNEL

ROJUS STANKEVICIUS
JOKUBAS VYBORNAS
TADAS AZUKAS

ANGUS AARNA ANT
ADOMAS KRUCIUS
VAIDAS ABRAITIS
JEKABS CODARS

TINA FISERE-BLUMBERGA
MINGAILE PLUCAITE
VILTE NARAUSKAITE
ZYGIMANTAS GAIDYS
JOKUBAS MIRINAS
ERICO TENT

SANDRA SINIVEE
ADOMAS DUMBLIAUSKAS
RAMUNE LUKSTYE
ARNAS CIKANAVICIUS
KEVIN AUS

SAULE PAJARSKAITE
ASTA APERAVICIOTE
EMA KUODYTE

TITAS MOCKEVICIUS
ROKAS RIMSA

PIJUS STRIOKAS
ANTANAS PAZEMECKAS
DOVYDAS PEKIS

RALFS BITE

ELZA CIEMA

JUSTAS RUDMINAS
GABRIELS CIVJANS
TITAS JONAITIS

MILDA RIBINSKAITE
JONAS STULGINSKAS
TAUTVYDAS BUOZIUS
KAMILE SAMAJAUSKAITE
MANTAS RASIUKEVICIUS
UGNE PAULAVICIOTE
DANIEL JOHAN ANDRES OUNAP
LIEPA SITKEVICIOTE
AUGUSTAS ZALIAUSKAS
JONAS TARUTA
ORESTAS DRAGENIS
TAURAS KURLINKUS

M/F Date.of.birth Coach
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2005
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2006
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2005
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2005
2009
2006
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2004
2009
2005
2007
2009
2006
2008
2009
2007
2007
2009
2006
2006
2006
2008
2007
2007
2007
2006
2007
2005
2007
2007
2007
2008
2007
2007
2010
2006
2007
2007
2007
2008
2008
2007
2007
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2009
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2006
2010
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Z.LITAUNIECE

E.UMB

Z.RAUDYS,A AUSROTA
Z.LITAUNIECE
M.NAGDASOVAS
R.ALKSNEVICIUS
M.NAGDASOVAS
R.ALKSNEVICIUS
E.UMB

Z.RAUDYS,A. AUSROTA
R.VAIVODS
J.RADIVKER
Z.RAUDYS,A AUSROTA
Z.LITAUNIECE
R.ALKSNEVICIUS
Z.LITAUNIECE
J.PETRONIS
M.MILEVICIUS
R.ALKSNEVICIUS
R.VAIVODS

E.UMB
Z.LITAUNIECE
Z.RAUDYS,A AUSROTA
M.MILEVICIUS
M.MILEVICIUS
Z.LITAUNIECE

E.UMB

E.UMB

1.ZICKUVIENE
M.NAGDASOVAS
R.ALKSNEVICIUS
M.MILEVICIUS
D.GERASIMAVICIUS
V.TELVE
1.ZICKUVIENE
M.MILEVICIUS
J.RADIVKER

E.UMB
M.NAGDASOVAS
A.PAJARSKIENE
LAILE
G.FISERS-BLUMBERGS
A.PAJARSKIENE
R.ALKSNEVICIUS
R.ALKSNEVICIUS
E.CABYS

V.TELVE

U.KUUSK

A.SCEPIN
M.MILEVICIUS
E.CABYS

E.UMB
A.PAJARSKIENE
R.ALKSNEVICIUS
M.NAGDASOVAS
R.ALKSNEVICIUS
A.PAJARSKIENE
A.SCEPIN

E.CABYS, M.KABAILA
J.RADIVKER
G.FISERS-BLUMBERGS
LAILE
A.PAJARSKIENE
LAILE

J.RADIVKER
A.PAJARSKIENE
A.PAJARSKIENE
A.PAJARSKIENE
A.PAJARSKIENE
A.PAJARSKIENE
J.RADIVKER
V.TELVE

E.CABYS, M.KABAILA
A.SCEPIN
A.PAJARSKIENE
M.NAGDASOVAS
E.CABYS, M.KABAILA

Club

RIGA YACHT CLUB
PERNU YC
NERINGOS SM

RIGA YACHT CLUB
V3] "ZIEMYS"

KSM BANGPUTYS
VS| "ZIEMYS"

KSM BANGPUTYS
PARNU JAHTKLUBI
NERINGOS SM
SAILING ACADEMY/KLUBS360
KSM BANGPUTYS
NERINGOS SM

RIGA YACHT CLUB
KSM BANGPUTYS
RYC

PLUNGES SRC

KSM BANGPUTYS
KSM BANGPUTYS
SAILING ACADEMY/KLUBS360
PARNU JAHTKLUBI
RIGA YACHT CLUB
NERINGOS SM

KSM BANGPUTYS
KSM BANGPUTYS
RIGA YACHT CLUB
PARNU JAHTKLUBI
PARNU JAHTKLUBI
SC "ATZALYNAS"

V8] "ZIEMYS"

KSM BANGPUTYS
KSM BANGPUTYS
NBA-POSEIDONAS-ESSC
PERNU YC

SC "ATZALYNAS"
KSM BANGPUTYS
KSM BANGPUTYS
PARNU JAHTKLUBI
V8| "ZIEMYS"

KSM BANGPUTYS
JURMALA SC

YC ENGURE

KSM BANGPUTYS
KSM BANGPUTYS
KSM BANGPUTYS
VILNIAUS VBMIVMSC
PARNU JAHTKLUBI
KJIK

MBK MARIJAMPOLES SM
KSM BANGPUTYS
VILNIAUS VBMIVMSC
PARNU JAHTKLUBI
KSM BANGPUTYS
KSM BANGPUTYS
V8| "ZIEMYS"

KSM BANGPUTYS
KSM BANGPUTYS
BK "SKVALAS"VILKAVISKIO RSM
VILNIAUS VBMIVMSC
KSM BANGPUTYS
YC ENGURE
JURMALA SV

KSM BANGPUTYS
JURMALA SV

KSM BANGPUTYS
KSM BANGPUTYS
KSM BANGPUTYS
KSM BANGPUTYS
KSM BANGPUTYS
KSM BANGPUTYS
KSM BANGPUTYS
PARNU JAHTKLUBI
VILNIAUS VBMIVMSC
MBK MARIJAMPOLES SM
KSM BANGPUTYS
V3] "ZIEMYS"
VILNIAUS VBMIVMSC
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City
RYGA
PERNU
NERINGA
RYGA
KLAIPEDA
KAUNAS
KLAIPEDA
KAUNAS
PERNU
NERINGA
RYGA
KAUNAS
NERINGA
RYGA
KAUNAS
RYGA
PLUNGE
KAUNAS
KAUNAS
RYGA
PERNU
RYGA
NERINGA
KAUNAS
KAUNAS
RYGA
PERNU
PERNU
SIAULIAI
KLAIPEDA
KAUNAS
KAUNAS
ELEKTRENA|
PERNU
SIAULIAI
KAUNAS
KAUNAS
PERNU
KLAIPEDA
KAUNAS
JURMALA
ENGURE
KAUNAS
KAUNAS
KAUNAS
VILNIUS
PERNU
TALINAS
MARIJAMPOLE
KAUNAS
VILNIUS
PERNU
KAUNAS
KAUNAS
KLAIPEDA
KAUNAS
KAUNAS
VILKAVISKIS
VILNIUS
KAUNAS
ENGURE
JURMALA
KAUNAS
JURMALA
KAUNAS
KAUNAS
KAUNAS
KAUNAS
KAUNAS
KAUNAS
KAUNAS
PERNU
VILNIUS
MARIJAMPOLE
KAUNAS
KLAIPEDA
VILNIUS

Points Place

6
13
28
40
45
60
60
64
70
78
78
81
87
94
95
96
98

174
182
183
189
191
193
195
197
201
204
215
216
217
221
231
232
234
238
242
245
245
247
250
267
270
273
276
285
290
292
302

Series



